DRINK MENU

SOFT DRINKS v7rryrz
FUJI I x4 —&— FUJI Mineral Water

FUJI Ro8—=2Y 77+ —X&— FUJI Sparkling Water
F LY Ta—A Orange Juice

TV —F ) —Y T a—RA Grapefruit Juice

Ty INTa—A Apple Juice

v I—Ya2—A Mango Juice

Y VY ¥ —I—)L Ginger Ale

<
%

COFFEE a2—¢e-
a—pk— Coffee [ Hot /Ice ]

IR SV wY Espresso
B 7 x5 CaféLatte [ Hot/ Ice ]
# FF—/ Cappuccino
IATS L vY~<F¥—bF Macchiato

H 724V RAa—k— Decaffeinated Coffee

TEA frx
7—N 2 LA Earl Grey [ Hot/Ice ]

X —3 VY Darjeeling
7w P2 Assam
HFENIA Asagiri Green Tea [ Hot / Ice |

& RS Kaga Roasted Stem Tea [ Hot / Ice ]

HERBAL TEA »n—754—

o —X kv Rose Hip
JLAFKRA Rooibos
N=—7wa Honeybush
<> 32— 4— Mango Tea

P —F Peach Tea

AN — Strawberry Tea
7w 7L Apple Tea

#EI—)L Chamomile
Ek—F Mojito Tea

L E2)N—AXF Lemon Verbena

RYP> 7 LR Paysan Blend

LREBUA AR IC 10% DY — B AR ETHER W2 L 5,

A 10% service charge will be added to the above tax-inclusive prices.

¥800
¥800
¥800
¥800
¥800
¥800

¥800

¥900
¥700
¥1,000
¥1,000
¥1,000

¥900

¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900

¥900

¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900

¥900

FLUJDO*

ALL DAY DINING j:




DRINK MENU

FLJDO*"®

ALL DAY DINING j:

BEER v—n

NFEAVSFIL2 77— “Eight Craft”
Happo-en Original Craft Beer “Eight Craft”

THE A== F I -
Asahi Super Dry

FY—FPED
Kirin Ichiban Shibori

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER /y7ra—ne—n

7¥e o
Asahi Zero

WINE BY GLASS 75294~

AHOTAY [ ZAA—=2VU2Z - F - 7]
Today's Wine [ Sparkling / White / Red ]

Sparkling

INTxr WL — Tpiot—==

Hervé Malraud Champagne

ML) S SN < ARSI AR &
FEHL T 7TV R

FxU4a v ATz T AT T TVavh
Cevico Rocca Verde Spumante Brut

mfd L PLoET—/

PEM 42D 7

B B
Moegi

WRE v LR N
FEHD ¢ HA

INVTTRI VTV
Corte Adami Soave
NaAE AN RH

PEML : ARV T

Red

B

Aiakane

SRR D X lm—, wZAA b s R—U— A
FEHD © HA

FyLAY—Y

Terre Casari

W LBV T INTFT—) c XTIy
EHL A R) T

LREBUA AR IC 10% DY — B AR ETHER W2 L 5,

A 10% service charge will be added to the above tax-inclusive prices.

¥800

£¥900

¥1,500

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,300

COCKTAIL 250

Myorr=v2 ¥1,200

Yuzu Gin & Tonic

HADLIBEREIVFERE—F ¥1,200
Mint Mojito

WENLEYHT— ¥1,200

Lemon Sour

AN A R =L ¥1,200
Yamazakura Highball

HE/RAIAF LY ¥1,200
Cassis Orange

SAKE HAw

e RS B Bottle / ¥6,000

Somura Junmai Ginjo

HD)IRKDOXR Bottle / ¥6,000

Sasanokawa Ten no Tsubu

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

IV TNaA—NVHT TV

Wry—x ¥1,000
Yuzu Soda
WENLEYY—K ¥1,000

Lemon Soda

HADNESBERE v 7a—LEL—} ¥1,000
Mint Mojito

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

VA 21 %= T 0y & N

I Y TNA=NAN=DI YT AT ¥900
Non-alcoholic Sparkling Opia

BSiB 7L —7 Y 2a—2 IR ¥800

Katsunuma Grape Juice Red

By —7FYa—2 H ¥800

Katsunuma Grape Juice White
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